WEBER Ji¢inska10 (CityRun Ji€in)
25.05.2024 Ji€in

DZ6 [start d05]

startovni listina

start ~ 15:03:36 | 2018 a mladsi | prihlaseno: 13

kategorie
holky 190
holky 205
holky 222
holky 242
holky 246
holky 244
holky 241
holky 233
holky 229
holky 237
holky 236
holky 247
holky 245
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

#

jméno stat tym/klub/obec
CIVRNA TEREZA CZE  RYBNICE
JEDLICKOVA EMILIE CZE JICIN
KRIVSKA BARBORA CZE JICIN
LUHOVA ELEN CzE JICIN
MARANOVA MALVINA CZE  HCJICIN
MEDLIKOVA DOROTA CZE  VALDICE
MOCOVA ALEXANDRA CZE  LIBERECKE GAZELY
PATEROVA ZOFIE CZE  BUTOVES
PAVLIKOVA VIKTORIE CZE  TJ SOKOL SPORILOV
PTACKOVA ANNA CZE IMIN
PTACKOVA TEREZA CZE IMIN
TOMANKOVA NINA CzZE  JICIN
VANiICKOVA VANESA CZE  PARDUBICE
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rocnik
2020
2021
2020
2018
2019
2021
2021
2022
2018
2020
2018
2022
2020
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